P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE VOUT ORDERABLE PART NUMBER
TPS7A6601-Q1 8 pin MSOP – DGN Adjustable TPS7A6601QDGNRQ1
TPS7A6633-Q1 8 pin MSOP – DGN 3.3-V fixed TPS7A6633QDGNRQ1
TPS7A6650-Q1 8 pin MSOP – DGN 5-V fixed TPS7A6650QDGNRQ1
TPS7A6933-Q1 8 pin SOIC – D 3.3-V fixed TPS7A6933QDRQ1
TPS7A6950-Q1 8 pin SOIC – D 5-V fixed TPS7A6950QDRQ1
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)
MAX UNITS
Vin, EN Unregulated input (2) (3) (4) 45 V